
GSPublisherVersion 0.1.100.100

Drawing Name

Drawing Scale

Layout ID  Revision

1208 BR MAR A.1 

Job Title

Hip to Gable conversion with
dormer to rear

Sheet size

Fylde Plan Services
162 St.Leonards Road East

St.Annes-on-Sea
Lancashire  FY8 2HL

01253 720416
07816 815762

Mr Paul Martin
17 Cudworth Road St.Annes-

on-Sea

Client

A3

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

1516
D

O
W

N

UP

16
R

 x
 0

.1
94

15
G

 x
 0

.2
05

BIG

FE Front Elevation

RE3 Rear Elevation

SR
E3

 S
id

e 
R

ig
ht

 E
le

va
tio

n

Existing Ground Floor Plan

Lounge

Living

Kitchen

Dining

Hall

Utility

Garden
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

1516
D

O
W

N

UP

16
R

 x
 0

.1
94

15
G

 x
 0

.2
05

RE3 Rear Elevation

SR
E3

 S
id

e 
R

ig
ht

 E
le

va
tio

n

Bedroom

Bedroom

Hall

Bath

Box  room

Existing First Floor Plan

0. Ground Floor (6) 1:100

1. Story 1:100

Planning Application
Drawing

Existing Floor Plans

1:-100

04.01.2021


	1208 BR MAR A.1 Existing Plans GF

